PRODUCT TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
1
Product: Texoflex PVC
Material:
Texoflex PVC is a lightweight, flexible, non-insulated duct designed for the installation
into the existing and new ventilation systems. It is made of PVC foil, reinforced with
spiral high tension steel wire. Due to its exceptional flexibility can be easy installed on
round and oval connectors.
Application:
Texoflex PVC is made for low and medium pressure ventilation systems.
Product construction:
The product Flexible duct „Texoflex White PVC“ include the following components:
- 1 Layer of PVC White
- Steel wire
Properties:
Good flexibility
Good compression
Specification:
Product code: given in the table bellow,
Diameters: from 82 mm to 315 mm,
Standard lengths: 10 m
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
2
Table: Ordering information
Product
code
Product name Dia L
Pallete
dim.
Pcs.
per
box
Pcs.
per
pall.
EAN Code
Product
code
Tower A.
    mm m cm
TPVCW082/10 Texoflex White PVC - dia. 082 mm x 10 m 82 10 80x120 1 240 8605065438007
TPVCW090/10 Texoflex White PVC - dia. 090 mm x 10 m 90 10 80x120 1 240 8605065438014
TPVCW102/10 Texoflex White PVC - dia. 102 mm x 10 m 102 10 80x120 1 238 8605065438021
TPVCW112/10 Texoflex White PVC - dia. 112 mm x 10 m 112 10 80x120 1 238 8605065438038
TPVCW120/10 Texoflex White PVC - dia. 120 mm x 10 m 120 10 80x120 1 140 8605065438045
TPVCW127/10 Texoflex White PVC - dia. 127 mm x 10 m 127 10 80x120 1 140 8605065438052
TPVCW152/10 Texoflex White PVC - dia. 152 mm x 10 m 152 10 80x120 1 108 8605065438069
TPVCW160/10 Texoflex White PVC - dia. 160 mm x 10 m 160 10 80x120 1 108 8605065438076
TPVCW180/10 Texoflex White PVC - dia. 180 mm x 10 m 180 10 80x120 1 80 8605065438083
TPVCW203/10 Texoflex White PVC - dia. 203 mm x 10 m 203 10 80x120 1 45 8605065438090
TPVCW254/10 Texoflex White PVC - dia. 254 mm x 10 m 254 10 80x120 1 28 8605065438106
TPVCW305/10 Texoflex White PVC - dia. 305 mm x 10 m 305 10 80x120 1 18 8605065438113
TPVCW315/10 Texoflex White PVC - dia. 315 mm x 10 m 315 10 80x120 1 18 8605065438120
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
3
Packaging information:
Maximum pallet height: 2,80 m
Label on box: White color, 70x90mm